
Northwest Choral Society Membership Roster   2019-2020

Kevin Kelly, Artistic Director   Ph: 217-840-9727

195 N. Lyle Avenue

Elgin, IL 60123    kmkelly1@gmail.com

Lori Lyn Mackie, Pianist      Ph:  708-430-8933

6320 W. 83rd Place

Burbank, IL  60459       lorilynmh@comcast.net

1/29/2021 12:33:59 PM

Northwest Choral Google Phone

224-585-9127

Alto

Last Name First Name Home Phone Work Phone Address E-Mail AddressCell Phone

Bauer * Jennifer 924 Hastings St. Park Ridge  IL  60068 jenniferbauer924@gmail.com847-209-2886

Bechtel Meredith 224-567-8450 1438 Dayton Place Des Plaines  IL  60018 merbech@sbcglobal.net620-794-1585

Crichton Marjorie 847-291-6707 2625 Techny Rd. Apt. 315 Northbrook  IL  60062-8900 crichtonmarjorie@att.net847-951-8876

Curry Joan 847-392-9598 15 N Phelps Arlington Heights  IL  60004 jec6074@gmail.com

Fitzpatrick Shirley 773-545-2182 4656 N Kasson Ave Chicago  IL  60630 s51fitz@aol.com

Galvin Teich Annie 336-255-8405 678 N. Hidden Prairie Ct. Palatine  IL  60067 ateich@theteichgroup.net336-255-8405

Green Kelsey 4727 W. Schubert Ave. Chicago  IL  60639 kahlan856@yahoo.com773-332-0033

Montalto Gail 847-630-8588 609 Raintree Rd Buffalo Grove  IL  60089 gailmontalto@gmail.com847-630-8588

Rybowicz Karen 847-363-7647 644 S. 5th Ave. Des Plaines  IL  60016 krybowicz@gmail.com847-363-7647

Sandberg-Howe Carol 224-659-2984 5306 N. Lieb Ave Chicago  IL  60630 carolshowe@sbcglobal.net224-659-2984

Schennum Sue 847-639-7965 136 Wagner Drive Cary  IL  60013 suesings47@gmail.com847-772-4546

Szopinski Rita 847-827-7984 847-255-8690 1907 E. Burr Oak Drive Mount Prospect  IL  60056 szopinski5@gmail.com847-971-5704

Szuberla Diane 630-837-1666 188 Holmes Way Schaumburg  IL  60193 gramsings@comcast.net630-254-0169

Webb-Williams Kristie 631 E. Golf Road Libertyville  IL  60048 kristieww.sings@gmail.com224-717-9805

Winschel-Cook Connie 847-329-0744 4056 Greenwood Skokie  IL  60076

Soprano

Last Name First Name Home Phone Work Phone Address E-Mail AddressCell Phone

Carlson Angela 4221 N Bloomington Ave # Arlington Heights  IL  60004 angela.carlson@case.edu330-605-9155

Eberlein Linda W. 847-498-0667 2547 Oak Avenue Northbrook  IL  60062-5223 garlineb@aol.com847-767-7209

Harvey-Kodish Nancy K. 2311 Strawbrry Ln. Glenview  IL  60026 kodish32@att.net224-567-2312

Hetzner Jacquelyn 847-359-1936 123 S. Brockway St. Palatine  IL  60067 jackiehetzner@gmail.com224-659-3574

LaValle Noreen 847-455-5261 630-595-0700 10134 Dora Street Franklin Park  IL  60131 norsings@att.net847-269-5261

Lewis Kristin 603 Barberry Ln Wheeling  IL  60090 kristindianne@gmail.com773-372-2067

Matecki Mary Jane 847-577-7147 311 N. Prospect Manor Mount Prospect  IL  60056 mouse311@gmail.com847-804-4478

Merzon Jean 847-520-4723 1002 Hilldale Lane Buffalo Grove  IL  60089-70 Giftedflowers817@comcast.net

Osler Hilary 111 E. Brookfield Ave. Mt. Prospect  IL  60056 hilaryjoanosler@gmail.com224-251-9164
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Soprano

Last Name First Name Home Phone Work Phone Address E-Mail AddressCell Phone

Penny Melissa 23 Ridge Circle Streamwood  IL  60107 icestar92@gmail.com630-540-8910

Perles Penny 847-439-1542 500 Crestwood Lane Mount Prospect  IL  60056 pjperles@yahoo.com224-595-0570

Ryan Mary 847-924-7020 999 N. Dee Road Park Ridge  IL  60068 mryan662@gmail.com847-924-7020

Schierbeek Sarah Jane 9560 Gross Point Rd Apt. 4 Skokie  IL  60076 sjscierbeck@gmail.com773-849-4948

Seburn Stephanie 744 Inverrary Lane Deerfield  IL  60015 stephsong87@gmail.com708-436-3572

Thompson Megan 309-825-2629 405 E Streamwood Blvd Streamwood  IL  60107 ageha.ya@gmail.com

Thompson* Jamie 405 E Streamwood Blvd Streamwood  IL  60107 jun.inocchi@gmail.com309-825-1864

Zervas Mary Jo 109 N Emerson St Mount Prospect  IL  60056 maryjoz@gmail.com630-319-7635

Tenor / Bass

Last Name First Name Home Phone Work Phone Address E-Mail AddressCell Phone

Camacho Anthony M. 1622 Hadley Ct. Wheeling  IL  60090 a.m.camacho@att.net847-624-8338

Crusius Daniel 847-506-9641 204 N Patton Ave Arlington Heights  IL  60005 drcrusius@gmail.com847-826-9641

Dahlstrom Karl 224-632-0800 1896 Somerset Apt 3B Glendale Heights  IL  60139 kdahlstrom62@gmail.com

Eberlein Gary 847-498-0667 2547 Oak Avenue Northbrook  IL  60062-5223 garlineb@aol.com224-223-5768

Glowacki Robert 1104 S. Robert Drive Mt. Prospect  IL  60056 n9mv0@sbcglobal.net847-981-1481

Gustus Brand E. 847-870-8128 847-870-8128 1124 E. Cardinal Ln. Mount Prospect  IL  60056 lightmatic@aol.com847-338-3943

Matulis Alberta 773-545-2512 4123 N Melvina Ave. Chicago  IL  60634

Montalto Chris 609 Raintree Road Buffalo Grove  IL  60089 cjmontalto@gmail.com847-721-8588

Park Greg 9 Andrew Ln. Hawthorn Woods  IL  60047 gpark17@yahoo.com224-588-2422

Roller Rich 847-318-8946 801 S. Chester Park Ridge  IL  60068 richroller37@gmail.com847-962-4784

Veitmanis Ruta 847-398-2631 104 N Mac Arthur Blvd. Mount Prospect  IL  60056 veitmanis@earthlink.net847-946-2631
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